

Francis Young International



FIVE POINTS OF HOPE

Provides assistance for Michigan residents who have been diagnosed with cancer and are facing financial difficulties.

THANK YOU so much for being a part of our annual golf outing! Five Points of Hope wouldn't exist without YOU!

9TH ANNUAL **GOLF FOR HOPE** 18-Hole Scramble **Saturday, July 12, 2025** *- rain or shine!* 8:00 AM Check-In • 9:00 AM Shotgun Start



COST: \$140/GOLFER

18 Holes of Golf, Cart, Goody Bag, Snack at the Turn, 'Served' Buffet Lunch, Awards Ceremony, Two Drink Tickets, participation in Chuck-A-Putt, a great time, and the privilege & honor of helping others! (included in cost)

LUNCH ONLY: \$35

FOR MORE INFORMATION ...

- Contact Mark Francis at: fyi-csi@comcast.net or (248) 802-7833
- Email: Five Points of Hope at Golf@fivepointsofhope.com
- Visit www.FivePointsofHope.com

IEAM NAME:
GOLFER #1 (TEAM CAPTAIN*) NAME:
EMAIL:
PHONE:
GOLFER #2 NAME:
EMAIL:
PHONE: —
201 FFR #2 NAME
GOLFER #3 NAME:
EMAIL:
PHONE:
THORE.
GOLFER #4 NAME:
EMAIL:
PHONE:
PHONE:
LUNCH ONLY
NAME:
EMAIL:

FYI:

- Event will be held rain or shine
- Please complete the Sponsor Section on the back of this brochure if you are signing-up as a sponsor. Please add golfer names to the Golfer Information Section if you know who they will be
- Five Points of Hope is a 501c3 Non-Profit Organization
- Single players WELCOME! [Teams of less than 4 players may be paired up with single golfers]

^{*}Team Captain is primary contact and responsible for collecting fees and forwards to Five Points of Hope.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	GOODY BAG OR
\$1,100	\$550	\$125	AUCTION PRIZE
 Club House signage 2-Minute speaking opportunity Name listed in program Golf Admission for 4 	 Prize Hole w/ signage* Introduction at lunch Name in program Golf Admission for 2 	Tee sign Name in program	Name in program Sponsor signage inclusion Note: Goody Bag items for each golfer. Auction prize must be \$100+ in value.

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

Organization Name:
Contact Person:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone: Email:
Organization Website:
Sponsorship Level: Platinum Gold Silver Goody Bag Auction Prize
Goody Bag Inclusion & Value:
Prize donation, value & any applicable restrictions or expirations:

Tax ID #33-1215395

Mail check (Platinum, Gold, Silver) <u>and</u> this section of the form to:
Five Points of Hope
P.O. Box 583
Milford, MI 48381



GOLF FOR HOPE

In loving memory of TF Rivard - February 2, 2021

SATURDAY - JULY 12, 2025HARTLAND GLEN GOLF COURSE





Thank you for supporting our wonderful cause!



